MEMORANDUN ORIGINA
October 10, 1991 F ".E cop#

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING (S ONS)

DIVISION OF COMMUNICATIONS (JOHNSO

DOCKET I NO. 910173=TC° - INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE
PROCEEDINGS AGAINST AMERICAN MULTI-CINEMA, INC. FOR
VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, 1990 ANNUAL REPORT
REQUIREMENT AND RULE 25-4.043, RESPONSE REQUIREMENT.

ﬁgs

American Multi-Cinema, Inc. has complied with the reg
set forth in Order No. 25034. No further action remains
docket; therefore, we respectfully request this docket be
your earliest convenience.

cc: Division of Legal Service (Adams) \é
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